



9380

				Parts List			
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote	
1	10	821291 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3			
2		893774	BRACKET	1			
3	12	40023 16	WASHER	3			
4	25	834985	GROMMET	3			
5		89195234T	ECM	1	(40 Bigfoot)		
5		89195233T	ECM	1	(40 EU)		
5		89195236T	ECM	1	(50)		
5		89195235T	ECM	1	(50 EU)		
5		89195238T	ECM	1	(60)		
5		89195237T	ECM	1	(60 EU)		
6	23	856954	BUSHING	3			
7	10	821291 14	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	1			
8		858953	BRACKET	1			
9	54	858954	CLIP, (.625)	2			
10	54	879962	CLIP (Part of Electrical Harness)	3			
11		877802	PLATE	1			
12	10	824832 4	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	3			
13	54	24836	CLIP	1			
14		882753	BRACE	1			
15	10	821291 14	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	2			
16		825074 1	SOLENOID PLATE	1			
17	10	821291 14	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	1			
18		95643M	BRACKET	1			
19	89	825096T	RELAY	1			
20	84	93388A16	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (8.50 Inches)	1			
21	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	2			
22	84	88439A 9	BATTERY CABLE, Positive	1			
23	85	880786	BOOT, Insulator - Red	1			
24	84	893666T03	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Engine	1			
25	88	832969 20	FUSE, Yellow - 20 Ampere	3	(20 AMP)		
25	88	832969 25	FUSE, Clear - 25 Ampere	1	(25 AMP)		
25	88	832969 5	FUSE, Tan - 5 Ampere	1	(5 AMP)		
26		858754	COVER, Fuse	1			
27	84	883834A 1	DIODE ADAPTOR CABLE	1			
28		13541	PLUG, Male	1			
29		828358 2	SENSOR	1			
30	10	40011107	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	2			
31		893640T01	VOLTAGE REGULATOR	1			
32		858413	BRACKET	1			
33		830897 1	FOAM PAD	1			
34	10	824832 4	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	2			